



IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Servicing Office of Insurer: Sumriddhi Business Suites, Suite No. 103, 1st Floor, Block 38/4A, 1st Floor, Block 38/4A, Agra, Uttar Pradesh (State Code:09) -282002, PH-- Website: www.iffcotokio.co.in PAN: AAACI7573H . GSTIN: 09AAACI7573H2Z9 Insurer's IRDA Registration Number: 106 Tollfree Helpline 0562-3018546, 4018564, 3018545, Email: CIN : U74899DL2000PLC107621



Bundled cover with one year term for own damage and three years motor third party insurance policy for private cars-CERTIFICATE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE CUM RECEIPT (UIN-IRDAN106RP0010V01201819) (FORM 51 OF THE CENTRAL MOTOR VEHICLE RULES, 1989)

Policy No. 66031831

Policy Issued On 24-MAR-2019 (12:23)

Insured Name MR. NADEEM ANWAR

Own Damage Period 24-MAR-2019(12:23) To 23-MAR-2020(Midnight)

Motor Liability Period 24-MAR-2019(12:23) To 23-MAR-2022(Midnight)

Proposal No. & Date PRODFORD1214876, 24-MAR-2019 CPA Cover Period 24-MAR-2019(12:23) To 23-MAR-2022(Midnight) Insured Add. S/O MR RAFEY ALI FATEHPUR MAFI PALAULA DIDAULI JOYA, AMROHA, UTTAR PRADESH (State Code:09) -244222 Previous Insurer NA Previous Policy No. NA

Table with Broker Details, IRDA Lic. No., Name & Add., and Vehicle specifications (Make, Model, Sub Model, Cubic Capacity, etc.)

Table with Schedule of Premium (Amount in R.), Own Damage Premium (A), Liability Premium (B), Deductibles, and Net Own Damage Premium (A)

Table with Nominee Details: Name of Nominee, Age, Relationship with Insured, Name of Appointee, Relationship with Nominee

Payment Details: Cheque No.: 156560, Cheque Date: 24-MAR-2019, Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, Bank City: MORADABAD Hypothecation Details: FORD CREDIT INDIA PVT LTD - CHENNAI - CHENNAI MISP Name: VENUS AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD, MISP PAN No: AAECV9375N, MISP Code: MISP/AAECV9375N SAC:997134, Description of Service :Motor Vehicle Insurance Services, Place of Supply :UTTAR PRADESH(State Code:09), Receipt No/Invoice No:66031831

I/we hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as this certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of Chapter X and Chapter XI of Motor Vehicle Act, 1988

Dealer Code : VENUS FORD MORADABAD - 1942000 For & On Behalf of IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd.

In case of any claim or assistance required please contact our help line at 1800 209 0060 and you may also reach us at support@tatafmotorsinsurancebrokers.com

Handwritten signatures and stamps, including 'प्रथम अपर मुख्य न्यायिक मजिस्ट्रेट' and 'कक्ष सं-0-1, बाँदा'.